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PVT

Turner Road

Sw
an

so
n Rd.

PVT

1

1

1

2 2

2

3

4

5

6

7
8

9

9

10

10

GPS:
 46.118107
 -87.855726

Turner Road

Ford R.

GPS:
 46.123223
 -87.807188

Dry L a k e R
d

PVT

PVT

Co
. R

d 5
81

Turner Rd

Dr
y L

ake

G0

G0

G0

G0

G0
M6

A3

A3

A3

A3

A3

A6

A6

A6

A3

A5

A6

A5

A5

A6

A6
A5

A6

A6

A6

A5

P3

A6

A6

A6

M6

A3

G0

G0

1 91 9

1 51 5

0 90 9
0 70 7

1 01 0

1 71 71 81 8

2 02 0

0 80 8

1 61 6

2 22 22 12 1

Compartment 36
253.4 Acres

Legend
!! Private Line

Against State (Red)
Payment Unit
(Yellow)

D Gate
# Berm

Paved Roads
Gravel Roads
Poor Dirt Roads
Closed Roads

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 10.125
Miles

Crystal Falls Management Unit Dickinson Co. Debbie Goupell
Debbie Goupell

2020

43N 28W
3/5/2020 31

1:30,000

Rubies & Pearls
µ

                                                     Sec 8:SESE  9:S1/2,S1/2NW  10:S1/2SW,SE1/4 
 15:N1/2NW,NWNE  16: N1/2, NESW  17: NENE,SWSE,SESW,N1/2SW 
 18:NE1/4,SENW,NESE  20: N1/2NE,NW,SENE

Unit     Acres       Unit    Acres
1          37.5           6      11.8
2          35.5           7      22.2
3          26.8           8      18.7
4          16.9           9      28.1
5          34.7          10     21.2

001


